PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8093 - Huski Hi-Vis Rain Pants

Collection: Huski High Visibility %

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 300D Oxford Weave, PU

Coated, 185g i
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

High visibility pull on pants with premium reflective tape. Side leg zippers W “

for easy over boot access and side pocket access.

Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both
design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ

safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are - U

completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high

function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. d
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that ‘ . .

are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features
Standards - Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
AS/NZS 1906.4
QLD TMR Style - Taped seams to provide additional protection
AS 4399 (UPF 50+)
Waterproof (WP 15,000mm) - Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
distance

- Side access openings

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Zipped ankles for easy access

- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K8093YERS
K8093YERM
K8093YERL
K8093YERXL
K8093YERXXL
K8093YERXXXL
K8093YER4XL
K8093YERSXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

EAN13

9319154405496
9319154405502
9319154405519
9319154405526
9319154405533
9319154405540
9319154405557
9319154405564

GTIN/DUN14

15036146902641
15036146902634
15036146902627
15036146902658
15036146902665
15036146902672
15036146902603
15036146902610
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