

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## K8093 - Huski Hi-Vis Rain Pants

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 300D Oxford Weave, PU

Coated, 185g **Outer Carton:** 10

## **Product information**

High visibility pull on pants with premium reflective tape. Side leg zippers for easy over boot access and side pocket access.

#### **Huski High Visibility**

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

#### Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

## **Standards**

AS/NZS 1906.4 QLD TMR Style AS 4399 (UPF 50+) Waterproof (WP 15,000mm)



#### **Features**

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort
- $\bullet$  Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at distance
- · Side access openings
- $\bullet$  Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- · Zipped ankles for easy access
- $\bullet$  Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- · Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- $\bullet$  50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## K8093 - Huski Hi-Vis Rain Pants

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8093YERS	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405496	15036146902641
K8093YERM	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405502	15036146902634
K8093YERL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405519	15036146902627
K8093YERXL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405526	15036146902658
K8093YERXXL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405533	15036146902665
K8093YERXXXL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405540	15036146902672
K8093YER4XL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405557	15036146902603
K8093YER5XL	Yellow	40.0	32.0	3.0	0.9990	0.0038	9319154405564	15036146902610